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m Eklanda torg till Frolunda Torg

MANDAG — FREDAG

21
39
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
39
40
40

a4
59

58
57
57

59

40
39
39
38
38
39
39
39
39

HALLPLATSER

Eklanda torg

Norra Langebergsgatan
Koépcentrum 421
Lona Knapes Gata
Frélunda Smedja
Pilegardsvédgen
Kobbegardsvédgen
Hantverksvédgen
Datavégen

10 Sisjo Kullegata

17 FrolundaTorg

coON OO U WNO

o

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Galler 15 dec 2024 - 13 dec 2025 utom 16

Yy vasttrafik



